AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Friday, June 28, 2019 4:00 p.m.

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Cecil Blum, Vice Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

4:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:23 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

Fiscal Year End Cash Count

Call to Order by Chairman
Review Agenda
Conflict of Interest
Approval of Claims
Notification of Manure Management Plans
-D&A Hog Barn - Section 34 of Jackson Township
Personnel Changes

Discuss & Take Action: Resolution for Inter-fund Operating Loan from HCCMS Family Planning Fund
#0040 into General Basic Fund #0001 (Dept. #13 HCCMS)

Discuss & Take Action: Resolution Transferring Funds from #0040 into #0001
Citizen’s Input
Adjourn

Notification of other meetings the Board may be attending this week:



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

